Wednesday Medal Bennett Cup (24/04/2019)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Stephen MULLAN (R)

2 Gordon MCFARLANE (R)
3 Alan WYLIE (R)

4 Michael MCCARTNEY (R)
5 Hugh LYDEN (R)

6 David CARNEY

7 Stephen MCCAFFERTY
8 Owen GALLAGHER

9 Gareth CALDWELL

10 lan MCDERMID

11 Mark Crawford

12  Frank MOLLOY

13  Neil DELUSSEY

14  Mark CANNON

15  Kenneth ROY

16 Robin E TERREY

17  Charles PAUL

18 Nicky Donnelly

19  Alan YOUNG

20  Alistair ROBERTSON

21 Paul MCAULAY

22  James GLOVER

23  Alex MCGREGOR

24  Mark MCCAIG

25  Brian Fitzpatrick

26  lan DOAK

27  John Jnr BURNS

28  Craig Oswald

Competition Result

Greenock Golf Club

Gross

69
77
78
78
79
80
79
83
79

@83

@83
83
82
82
82
86
89

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ

Hcp
2c (2)
10c (10)
9c (9)
9c (9)
9c (9)
8c (8)
7c (7)
10c (10)
5c (5)
9c (9)
8c (8)
7c (7)

10c (10)
10c (10)
7c (7)
5c (5)
8c (8)
7c(7)
7c(7)
10c (10)
7c (7)
5c (5)
10c (10)

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 68)

Nett New Exact Comments

67
67
69
69
70
72
72
73
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
81
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ

1.1 Lowest Gross
9.6
8.4
8.8
8.3
7.5
7.4
9.6
4.9
8.5
8.3
7.1
6.5
5.7
5.0
9.0
8.4
10.1
9.6
6.7
5.2
7.7
7.4
7.2
10.5
7.1
4.9

10.1 DQ-3.3(b) : no
card returned

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 26/04/2019



Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 68)
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact Comments

2 players scores removed due to not being signed into the comp

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 2

Pos Name

1 Simon DEVENEY (R)
2 Mark HOURSTON

3 Robert HUGHES

4 Donald MCKIRDY

5 Patrick TINNEY

6 Jim FULTON

7 David ANDERSON

8 Jamie MCEWAN

9 Jim WHITE

10  Jim FLEMING

11 Jeffrey MITCHELL
12 David DOCHERTY
13  David HOUSTON

14  James H DUNCAN
15  lan JAMIESON

16  Gordon PARKER

17  Stephen CAMERON
18  Andrew McCulloch
19  Kenneth PARKER
20 lain JONES

21 Robert LEITH

22  Laurence DEVENEY
23  Robert JOHNSTONE
24  James MCNEIL

25 John MCDOUGALL
26  Kenny Fraser

27  Patrick GALLAGHER

Gross

@84
@86
84
87
86
@87
86
@89
90
@89
90
@89
90
@90
91
90
@91
@92
@95
@95
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Hcp
14c (14)
14c (14)
12¢ (12)
14c (14)
12¢ (12)
12¢ (12)
11c (11)
14c (14)
14c (14)
12¢ (12)
13c (13)
11c (11)
12¢ (12)
12¢ (12)
12¢ (12)
11c (11)
11c (11)
11c (11)
14c (14)
13c (13)
13c (13)
13c (13)
13c (13)
11c (11)
13c (13)
11c (11)
14c (14)

70
72
72
73
74
75
75
75
76
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
80
81
81
82
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 68)

Nett New Exact Comments

13.8 Lowest Gross
13.6
11.9 Lowest Gross
13.9
12.0
12.5
10.9
13.5
13.6
11.9
13.2
11.5
12.1
11.8
12.4
11.3
11.4
10.6
14.3
13.0
12.6
13.2
13.5
11.3
13.5
10.7
14.4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 68)
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact Comments

2 players scores removed due to not being signed into the comp

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 3

Pos Name

1 Derek LEITCH (R)

2 David TOLAN (R)

3 Stephen WILKIE (R)

4 John MCGREGOR (R)
5 Edward PTOLOMEY
6 Robert MURPHY

7 Donald PETRIE

8 Frank BETHEL

9 Raymond MCDOWELL
10  Dugald CARMICHAEL
11 Michael Bonnar

12 Andrew BRYCELAND
13 Ergate AYANA

14  Robert MCGILL

15  George BOYD

16  Lawrence WILSON

17 William DIXON

18  John WRIGHT

19  Stephen GRAY

20 Donny LIVINGSTONE
21 Frank MCCORMICK
22 Michael O'NEILL

23  Kenny PIPER

24 Alex JASPER

25  Sandy MaclLean

26  Douglas ALLAN

27 Peter Harkins

28 lan MCFADYEN

29  James HARKNESS
30 John TOLAN

31 Patrick Cavanagh

Gross
88

@97
@87
85

89
@91
105
102
96
@95
@99
@97
@103
@104
@112
@114

@113
NR

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ

DQ

18¢ (18)

Nett

69
70
70
70
74
74
76
78
78
78
79
82
82
83
84
84
87

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

DQ

DQ

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 68)

New Exact Comments

18.1
26.0
15.9
14.2 Lowest Gross
14.6
16.8
29.1
24.2
18.2
17.0
20.0
14.6
214
20.8
28.1
30.3
25.6
20.3
18.4
15.6
18.8
17.0
15.2
20.7
21.2
23.5
16.6
21.5
15.0

20.1 DQ-3.3(b):
card not signed
by player

18.2 DQ-3.3(b) : no
card returned

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 26/04/2019



Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 68)
Course/Tee: Greenock (White)

Division 3

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact Comments

2 players scores removed due to not being signed into the comp

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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